4
I HYDRAULIC CHISEL

The machine has powerful tines working down to 30-40-45-50-55-60 cm depths. You benefit from a
spacious frame construction offering impressive mixing capabilities. It is the ideal tine tiller for those
looking for high quality working results, performance and durability.

30

AG-HTT 30

AG-HTT 40

AG-HTT 40

AG-HTT 45

AG-HTT 50

AG-HTT 55

AG-HTT 60

Fixed

Foldable

Trailed , Foldable

Trailed , Foldable

Trailed , Foldable

Trailed , Foldable

Trailed , Foldable

We reserve the right to make changes and or improvements in designs & dimensions without notice and without incurring obligation

40

40

45

50

55

60

50

55

60

340

440

440

490

540

590

640

4200

4700

5200

5750

6400

90-100

135-150

135-150

140-160

160-170

170-180

200-250




	Boş Sayfa



