

The machine has powerful tines working down to 30-40-45-50-55-60 cm depths. You benefit from a spacious frame construction offering impressive mixing capabilities. It is the ideal tine tiller for those looking for high quality working results, performance and durability.

Model	Number of Tines	Working Depth	Working Width	Weight	Required Power
	pcs	cm	cm	kg	hp
AG-HTT 30 Fixed	30	30	340	2025	90-100
AG-HTT 40 Foldable	40	40	440	3100	135-150
AG-HTT 40 Trailed , Foldable	40	40	440	4200	135-150
AG-HTT 45 Trailed , Foldable	45	45	490	4700	140-160
AG-HTT 50 Trailed , Foldable	50	50	540	5200	160-170
AG-HTT 55 Trailed , Foldable	55	55	590	5750	170-180
AG-HTT 60 Trailed , Foldable	60	60	640	6400	200-250